
ó
óóóó

óóóóó
óó

óóóóóóóóóóóó
óóó

óóó
ó

óóó

óóó

óó
ó
ó óó

óóó
ó

óóóóóó

óóóó
ó
ó
ó
óóóó

óó
ó

óó

óó

ó
óóó

óóóó

óó óóó
ó

óó

2

22

2

I

I

I
Ió

ó

óó
ó

óó
ó2

2
2

22

2
2

2

2
2

2

2

2

2

2
2

22

2

2

2

2

2
2 2 2

2

2

2

2

2

2
2

2

2

2

2

2

2

I

I

I

I

I

I

I

I

I

I

I

I

I

I

I

I

I

I

I
I

I I

I I
I

I
I

I

II

I

I

I
I

I

I

I

I
I I

óó
ó
ó
ó
óó
ó
ó
óóóó

2

2 2 2
2

2

I

I I I
I

I

óóóóóóóóóóóóóó

ó
óóóóóóóó

ó
ó
óó
ó
ó
ó
óó

óó
óóóóóó

óóóóóóóó
ó óó

óó
ó

óóóó
óó

óóóóóóó

óó
ó

ó

óóóóó

!?+

()

()

DIV A

DIV Z
ST20

ST20

ST20

ST20

ST20

ST20

ST20

GG305d

Bl
ue

La
ke

s R
d

4WD Road

4WD
Road

4W
D Road

4W
D 

Ro
ad

Rafello Dr

S Horseshoe
Cir

4WD
Road

4W
D

Ro
ad

4W
D

Road

4WDR
oa d

4W
D

Ro
ad

4W
D

Road

Peterson
Pond Ln

W
es

t si
de

Po
tte

r
Va

lle
yR

d

4W
D Ro

a d

4WD Road

Wallace Dr

4WD Road

4WD Road

Grand

View
Dr

W
oodlake Dr

4W
D

Ro
ad

4WD Road

4WDRoad

4W
D

Ro
ad

Marina Dr

Elle dge

Ranch Rd

Woodlake Dr

4W D Road

Old St

4WD Road

4W
D Road

4WD Road

4WDRoad

Ricetti Ln

Old La ke
County Rd

Ki
ng

Ra
nc

h
Rd

KingRanch Rd

4WD Road

4WD Road

Sh
ale

 Ln

Ki
rk

Dr

Ra fe llo Dr Old Sta te Hw y

Camp Bushay

4WD Road

Deerw ood
Dr

4W
D

Ro
ad

Horse sho e
Ci r

Vista del Lago

4W
D Roa

d

Rafello Dr

Black

Bart Trl

Ea
st

Rd

Hi g h w a y 2 0

Highway 20

East  Rd

Highway 20

Highway 20

Highway 
20

Highway 20

Highway 20

Highway 20

Highway 20

Po tte r Va l l e
y Rd

Operations
Map

BURRIS INCIDENT
CA-MEU-013345

10/30/19

µ
Legend
!?+ Fire Origin

() Division Break

Uncontrolled Fire Edge
Completed Line

óóóóó Completed Dozer Line
2 2I I I Completed Hand Line

Highways
Major Roads
Local Streets
Rivers
Streams

Representation: ownership15_1_1
Bureau of Land Management
Department of Defense

0 2,300 4,6001,150 Feet

JDSF Team


